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30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013
Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

EVENT 501 Womens 15/18 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Katie Armitage 17 Hatfield 1:11.38 +0.71 736 33.38
2. Danielle Lowe 18 Bebington 1:11.41 +0.72 735 33.30
3. Rebecca Swales 17 Preston 1:11.55 +0.68 730 33.12
4. Molly Renshaw 17 Derventio 1:12.36 +0.73 706 33.80
5. Milly Furneaux 17 Kelly Coll 1:12.56 +0.80 700 34.00
6. Hayley Monteith 18 Edinburgh Un 1:12.86 +0.85 692 33.93
7. Beth Aitchison 16 Bourmth Coll 1:12.89 +0.73 691 34.47
8. Rachel Ritchie 17 Camforth 1:12.90 +0.76 691 33.81
9. Jocelyn Ulyett 17 Co Milton K 1:13.13 +0.77 684 34.24
10. Georgina Evans 16  Co Liverpool 1:13.16 +0.77 683 34.04
11. Laura Kinley 17 loMan 1:13.44 +0.97 675 34.21
12. Megan Morrison 15 Co Leicester 1:13.48 +0.84 674 34.64
13. Jade Scott 16 Plymouth Lea 1:13.49 +0.69 674 34.17
14. Angharad Eburne 15 Rushmoor Ryl 1:13.51 +0.72 673 34.45
15. Rachael O'Donnell 17 Camegie 1:13.60 +0.66 671 34.57
16. Emily Jones 17 Aberdeen 1:13.69 +0.75 669 34.43
17. Sophie E Taylor 17 Co Leeds 1:13.75 +0.86 667 32.97
18. Rachel Helm 15 Tynemouth 1:14.04 +0.81 659 34.56
19. Megan Lee 18 Dover Life 1:14.07 +0.71 658 34.85
20. Federica Williamson 16 Crawley 1:14.13 +0.76 657 34.21
20. Georgia Huddleston 15 Wrekin Coll 1:14.13 +0.68 657 34.57
22. Llawen Rossell-Smith 16 Ellesmere Co 1:14 47 +0.80 648 35.29
23. Daniella Whiting 15 Aquae Sulis 1:14.57 +0.80 645 35.49
24. Rosemary Wynne 16  Slanarkshire 1:14.67 +0.83 643 35.13
25. Sarah Vasey 16 Derventio 1:14.69 +0.71 642 34.24
26. Lucy Bean 15 Guildford Ct 1:14.81 +0.78 639 35.15
27. Annie Johnston 15 York City 1:14.87 +0.81 637 35.06
28. Eleanor Stevenson 16 Bo Stockton 1:14.91 +0.74 636 34.85
29. Hayley Alcock 16 Modemians 1:14.93 +0.75 636 35.19
30. Alicia Parsons 15 Plymouth Lea 1:14.95 +0.79 635 35.40
31. Dearbhail McNamara 16 Connacht IRL 1:14.96 +0.81 635 35.81
32. Kara Hanlon 16 Highland 1:15.26 +0.74 628 34.52
33. Niamh Bryson 17 IRL 1:15.35 +0.75 625 34.90
34. Imogen Gould 17 Nova Centn 1:15.37 +0.73 625 34.32
34. Evangelina Fisher 18 Chelmsford 1:16.37 +0.77 625 35.24
34. Olivia White 18 CoLeeds 1:15.37 +0.78 625 35.48
37. Alice Latham 16 Thanet Swim 1:15.42 +0.75 624 35.39
37. Samantha Caulfield 16 Camegie 1:15.42 +0.79 624 35.15
39. Jade Stocker 15 Plymouth Lea 1:15.54 +0.63 621 35.23
40. Katie McCarthy 15 Co Salford 1:15.57 +0.81 620 34.23
41. Erin Nabney 15 Ealing 1:15.58 +0.79 620 36.10
42. Shannon McClelland 18 Dumfries 1:15.73 +0.73 616 35.52
43. Tabitha Monkhouse 17 Worcester 1:15.78 +0.75 615 35.36
44. Chloe Close 15 Chelsea&West 1:15.88 +0.70 612 34.04
45. Naomi Vides 18 Poole 1:15.91 +0.64 612 35.46
46. Pixie Lale-Klasicki 17  Millfield 1:15.93 +0.71 611 35.39
47. Jenny Young 18 Nova Centn 1:15.95 +0.65 611 36.09
48. Georgia Petch 15 Co Leicester 1:15.97 +0.83 610 35.20
49. Amelia Reed 15 Leatherhead 1:16.02 +0.72 609 35.60
50. Danielle Tomlinson 15 Co Leicester 1:16.03 +0.62 609 35.57
51. Orla Adams 18 Garioch 1:16.12 +0.77 606 35.25
52. Danielle Gilbert 15 Derwentside 1:16.40 600 35.95
53. Aysha Epcim 15  Stockport Mo 1:16.42 +0.94 599 35.82
54. Lucy Howarth 15 Co Newcastle 1:16.49 +0.87 598 35.99
55. Alexandra Kaye 17 Hillingdon 1:16.64 +0.67 594 36.24
56. Amy Statham 17 Killerwhales 1:16.77 +0.88 591 35.46
57. Alice Price 16 Gloucester 1:16.83 +0.88 590 35.57
58. Christie Bays 16 Hatfield 1:16.87 +0.80 589 35.71
59. Cathryn Williams 18 Bridgend Cty 1:16.89 +0.70 588 35.45
60. Lucy Davies 15 TauntonDeane 1:16.90 +0.80 588 36.10
61. Madeleine Churchman 16 Hatfield 1:17.03 +0.70 585 36.02
62. Brock Whiston 16 Romford Town 1:17.05 +0.77 585 34.52
63. Rebecca Lobley 17  Atlantis 1:17.13 +0.72 583 37.28
64. Kay De Courcy 18 StAustell A 1:17.15 +0.80 582 36.90
65. Madison Kemp 15 Poole 1:17.16 +0.69 582 35.32
66. Victoria Hall 15 Co Newcastle 1:17.17 582 36.10
67. Nicola Ribeiro 16 Bo Stockton 1:17.25 +0.68 580 35.18
68. Olivia Willis 15 Camden Swiss 1:17.28 +0.67 580 36.35
69. Georgia Nixon 16  Middlesboro 1:17.30 +0.80 579 35.93
70. Caitlin Tooill 16 Co Aberdeen 1:17.47 +0.76 575 35.22
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- NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
S (YOUTH, OPEN & MC) (50M) 2013

BRITISH GAS ASA

SHEFFIELD

30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013
Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

EVENT 501 Womens 15/18 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

71. Emily Peacock 15 Co Newport 1:17.56 +0.72 573 35.64
72. Abigail Bowring 15 Utd Bristol 1:17.58 +0.79 573 36.97
73. Emma Crawford 15 East Lothian 1:17.60 +0.67 572 35.86
74. Shannon Loder 18 Blackpool Aq 1:17.65 +0.90 571 36.48
75. Danielle Mullinder 16 Chase 1:17.66 +0.64 571 35.76
76. Leah Altoft 18 KingstonHull 1:17.67 +0.70 571 35.39
77. Heather Rodwell 18 Colchester 1:17.88 +0.83 566 35.81
78. Ruth Gordon 15 Skye Dolphin 1:17.89 +0.80 566 36.89
79. Amy Cole 18 Exeter City 1:18.02 +0.82 563 35.60
80. Rebecca Sheppard 15 Tewkesbury 1:18.08 562 35.91
81. Megan Coppack 18  Wirral Metro 1:18.11 +0.65 561 35.66
82. Emily Vose 18 Co Leeds 1:18.17 +0.82 560 36.72
83. Lucy Rigby 18  Windsor 1:18.26 +0.86 558 36.30
84. Raquel Matos 17 East Lothian 1:18.29 +0.63 557 35.92
85. Jasmin Hamer 17 Wigan BEST 1:18.76 +0.85 547 36.95
86. Lydia Beeken 18 RichmondDale 1:19.43 +0.86 534 36.38
87. Elinor Spencer 18 Thurso 1:19.80 +0.80 526 36.34
88. Kate Laverick 16 Warrender Ba 1:20.47 +0.70 513 36.18
89. Lydia Paris-Davies 16 Co Liverpool 1:21.11 +0.87 501 38.01
90. Freya Resendez 17 Co Leeds 1:21.19 +0.81 500 38.32
Charlotte McRae 18 Co Peterboro DNC
Lucy McKenzie 16 Cockermouth DNC
Chloe Bean 18 Guildford Ct DNC
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Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

EVENT 502 Womens 19 /Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Rachael Wilson 24 Derwentside 1:10.26 +0.80 771 33.36
2. Stacey Tadd 24 Bath Univ 1:10.27 +0.82 77 32.94
3. Kathryn Johnstone 23 Edinburgh Un 1:10.60 +0.78 760 34.39
4. Sophie Wilson 19 Loughboro Un 1:12.99 +0.82 688 3413
5. Avril Kiritschenko 20 Swansea Uni 1:14.05 +0.77 659 33.82
6. Georgina Heyn 28 Teddington 1:14.18 +0.86 655 35.07
7. Emma Bainbridge 21 Derwentside 1:15.54 +0.75 621 35.93
8. Alexandra Harrison 19 Swansea Uni 1:15.81 +0.88 614 35.00
9. Hannah Soutar 19 Heart Of Mid 1:16.10 +0.73 607 35.69
10. Sophie Elphick 19 Amersham 1:16.18 +0.87 605 35.83
11. Louise Bush 22 UEA Norwich 1:16.65 +0.75 594 36.15
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Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

- NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

(YOUTH, OPEN & MC) (50M) 2013

BRITISH GAS ASA

SHEFFIELD

30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013

EVENT 503 Mens 15/18 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Adam Peaty 18 Co Derby 2:16.01 +0.62 814 2987  1:.0470  1:40.22
2. Charlie Attwood 15 TauntonDeane 2:19.28 +0.76 758 3044  1:05.94  1:4208
3. Jack Burton 17 Plymouth Lea 2:22.18 +0.74 712 3118  1:0740 1:4473
4. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds 2:22.99 +0.68 700 3150 1:.0748  1:44.70
5. Alexander Murphy 18 AbingdonVale 2:23.01 +0.71 700 3213 111000  1:4759
6. Harry Ackland 17 Plymouth Lea 2:23.05 +0.75 699 3213 1:08.80  1:47.10
7. Mikhail Umnov 16 Plymouth Lea 2:24.79 +0.79 674 3254  1:0923  1:46.33
8. Jack Smith- 17 Milifield 2:25.04 +0.80 671 3324 11035  1:47.82
9. Rio Kurihara 16  Millfield 2:25.41 +0.71 666 3368 1:11.56  1:49.80
10. Harry James 17 AbingdonVale 2:25.68 +0.67 662 3197  1:.0833  1:4645
11. Kieran Allsop 15 Portsmouth N 2:25.99 +0.76 658 3269  1:09.14  1:46.79
12. Luke Davies 16 Boldmere 2:26.03 +0.82 657 3245  1:09.86  1:47.78
13. Joel O'Halleron 17 Gates &Whick 2:26.25 +0.86 654 3282 111001  1:4829
14. Ryan Clay 17 teamipswich 2:26.36 +0.78 653 3322 111077  1:48.82
15. Isaac Kirby 15 UEA Norwich 2:26.43 +0.71 652 3290 1:10.03  1:48.26
16. Joshua Winnicott 17 Co Birmham 2:26.44 +0.69 652 3350 1:0912  1:47.37
17. Tom Derbyshire 15 Royal Wolv 2:26.45 +0.77 652 3379 111146 1:49.12
18. Ben Giriffin 17 IRL 2:26.55 +0.77 650 3248  1:09.87  1:48.33
19. Edward Baxter 15 Cockermouth 2:26.64 +0.63 649 3322 111160  1:4859
20. Christopher Green 16  Guildford Ct 2:26.66 +0.80 649 3193  1:.0827  1:46.88
21. Daniel Lim 17 Warrender Ba 2:26.80 +0.73 647 3205 1:08.81 1:46.90
22. Samuel Richards 16 Co Coventry 2:26.82 +0.72 647 3356  1:10.94  1:49.09
23. Max Hewett 18 Havant & Wat 2:27.42 +0.83 639 3263  1:0949  1:47.86
24. James Robinson 18 Royal Wolv 2:27.68 +0.75 636 3362 111114 1:4952
25. Guy Davies 16 loMan 2:27.70 +0.93 635 3459 111353  1:51.70
26. Lucas Navarro 17 Hillingdon 2:27.85 +0.81 633 3315 111086  1:49.06
27. Aidan McDonagh 16  Bo Stockton 2:27.90 +0.74 633 3325 111146  1:49.59
28. Paul Angus 17 IRL-Ulster 2:28.05 +0.71 631 3252 111020  1:49.08
29. lain Rose 16 Warrender Ba 2:28.37 +0.76 627 3342 111138  1:50.38
30. Andrew McLay 16 Warrington W 2:28.39 +0.68 627 33.08  1:10.73  1:49.54
31. T McKay-Champion 15 Perth City 2:28.44 +0.77 626 3365 111162  1:50.27
32. Christopher McColm 15 East Lothian 2:28.50 +0.69 625 3337 111075  1:49.67
33. George Finch 18  Maxwell 2:28.65 +0.71 623 33.09 1:111.04  1:50.17
34. James Millar 15 Portsmouth N 2:28.71 +0.62 623 33.06 11097  1:50.03
35. Cian Senior 15 Co Sheffield 2:28.91 +0.77 620 3419 11240  1:50.32
36. Regen Gregg 17 Bo Kirklees 2:29.31 +0.78 615 3314 111058  1:49.50
37. Benjamin Purcell 16 Hatfield 2:29.40 +0.70 614 33.09 11081  1:49.72
38. Fravash Bilimoria 17 Hillingdon 2:29.44 +0.61 613 3326 111115 1:50.20
39. Paul Achkar 17 Chelsea&West 2:29.63 +0.87 611 3393 111173 1:50.69
40. Ethan Lamb 16 Hatfield 2:29.68 +0.76 610 3405 111239  1:51.11
41. Cameron Park 16  SLanarkshire 2:29.69 +0.90 610 3277 111063  1:50.39
42. Adam Plavsic 16 Ealing 2:29.84 +0.89 609 3363 111210  1:50.97
43. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 16 Thanet Swim 2:29.99 +0.82 607 3340 111158  1:50.80
44. Joseph Burrin 15 Co Newcastle 2:30.04 +0.78 606 3429 111339 15111
45. Michael Esnouf 17 AbingdonVale 2:30.20 +0.63 604 3405 11261  1:52.06
46. David Richardson 15 Warrington W 2:30.46 +0.72 601 3352 11171 15137
47. Alex Condron 18 Connacht IRL 2:30.51 +0.75 600 3362 111197 15132
48. Daniel Speers 16 Poole 2:30.64 +0.72 599 3337 111145  1:50.46
49. Dominic Polling 15 Brighton 2:30.86 +0.78 596 3345  112.01 1:51.29
50. Harry Pickering 16 Wirral Metro 2:31.35 +0.79 590 3406  1:12.94  1:52.53
51. Andrew Moore 15 Connacht IRL 2:31.52 +0.87 588 3382 11231 1:51.64
52. Brandon Nabarro 16 Modemians 2:31.57 +0.84 588 3462 111353 15270
53. Craig Barnes 15 Camegie 2:31.68 +0.73 587 3392 111247  1:52.1
54. Ethan O'Brien 16 Limerick IRL 2:31.75 +0.71 586 3443 111290  1:51.71
55. Christian Bezuidenhout 15 BSM OMAN 2:32.28 +0.74 580 3486 111314  1:53.26
56. Aneirin Baker 17  Co Salford 2:32.32 +0.74 579 3367 111145  1:51.33
57. Jake Whitelock 15 South Tyne 2:3245 +0.72 578 3452 111364  1:5323
58. Jack Lewis 17 Co Liverpool 2:32.50 +0.73 577 3349 1112147 15187
59. Kyle Borley 18 Derwentside 2:32.53 +0.79 577 3376 111229  1:51.88
60. Scott Macarthur 16 StirlingSwim 2:32.58 +0.70 576 3463 11331 1:52.73
61. Andrew Davison 15 Preston 2:32.59 +0.65 576 33.41 1:11.76  1:51.37
62. Andrew Page 18 Co Derby 2:33.23 +0.75 569 3337 11205  1:52.35
63. Calum Deans 16 Elgin 2:33.29 +0.69 568 3438 11332 1:52.90
64. Andrew McFadzean 16 SLanarkshire 2:33.34 +0.76 568 3314 111064 15127
65. Ashley Hogg 15  Winsford 2:33.44 +0.86 567 3567 111524  1:54.87
66. Thomas Howarth 16 Nova Centn 2:33.49 +0.72 566 3353 11242 1:5258
67. Joe Gray 17 Bamet Copt 2:33.52 +0.83 566 3454 11365  1:53.41
68. Kevin Wallbank 17 Derventio 2:34.06 +0.70 560 3317 111103 1:51.86
69. Oliver Waldram 16 Basingstoke 2:34.19 +0.70 558 3379 111172 1:52.38
70. Daniel Gagg 16 Nova Centn 2:34.43 +0.70 556 3404 111327 1:5347
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Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

EVENT 503 Mens 15/18 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

71. Henry Goodlud 16 Guildford Ct 2:35.48 +0.71 545 3335 11215  1:52.35
72. Aaron Hill 15  Warrington W 2:36.07 +0.85 538 3512 111506  1:55.65
73. Jamie Ingram 15 Derventio 2:36.59 +0.80 533 3485 111470  1:54.71
74. John Britton 17 Wandsworth 2:37.03 +0.74 529 34.91 1:14.81 1:55.80
75. Callum McBeath 15 Forres 2:38.54 +0.74 514 3517 1:16.16  1:5848
76. Oliver Webster 16 Cleethorpes 2:39.89 +0.79 501 3445 111461 1:57.11
Daniel Jones 16  Oswestry Ott DNC
James Latham 17 Derventio DNC
Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield DNC
James Reidy 16 Bo Kirklees DQ
Matthew Scott 17 IRL-Ulster DQ
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BRITISH GAS ASA

SHEFFIELD

30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013

EVENT 504 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lewis Coleman 21 Co Sheffield 2:16.44 +0.79 806 3116 1:0686  1:4048
2. Craig Benson 19  Warrender Ba 2:17.49 +0.75 788 3067 1:07.28  1:43.25
3. Russell Smith 22 Stockport Mo 2:17.67 +0.78 785 3132 1:.0688  1:42.38
4. Luke Spain 21 Bath Univ 2:17.71 +0.70 784 3145  1:.0649  1:42.46
5. James Wilby 19 York City 2:18.30 +0.77 774 3131 1:.06.72  1:42.92
5. Ross Muir 21 UniOfStirl 2:18.30 +0.77 774 3212 1:07.78  1:42.81
7. Richard Spoor 20 Loughboro Un 2:18.34 +0.83 773 3039  1:06.36  1:42.45
8. Calum Tait 19  Edinburgh Un 2:18.36 +0.79 773 3188  1:06.56  1:41.98
9. Fabian Whitbread 20 Warrender Ba 2:18.59 +0.72 769 3116 1:06.12  1:42.41
10. Alexander De Tullio 21 Chelsea&West 2:18.79 +0.70 766 3130 1:06.05  1:42.29
11. Tristan Slater 20 Milifield 2:18.96 +0.78 763 3152  1:.0765  1:43.69
12. Neil Redman 19 Bath Univ 2:19.11 +0.74 761 3157  1:.06.06  1:42.56
13. Raf Vandevelde 19 VZF BEL 2:19.14 +0.68 760 30.81  1:05.68  1:41.96
14. Nicholas Cook 19 Derwentside 2:19.73 +0.70 751 31.79  1:07.30  1:43.29
15. Matthew Nicholson 22 Co Glasgow 2:19.80 +0.70 749 3164  1:0695  1:4353
16. Christopher Steeples 21 Co Manch Aq 2:20.54 +0.74 738 3135  1:.06.78  1:43.05
17. Mitchell Adshead 19 Chase 2:21.26 +0.77 726 3247  1:.07.98  1:44.59
18. Euan Inglis 19 Edinburgh Un 2:22.07 +0.68 714 3124 1:.0812  1:45.70
19. Daniel Evans 20 Co Sheffield 2:22.57 +0.63 707 3214 1:.07.96  1:44.90
20. Chris Kerr 19 Warrender Ba 2:24.51 +0.75 678 3243  1:08.84 14578
21. Ryan Morris 21 Co Coventry 2:25.81 +0.70 660 3182 1:.0817  1:46.29
22. Danny Anderson 23 Derventio 2:26.06 +0.76 657 3287  1:.0912  1:46.35
23. Brett McLean 27 Anaconda 2:27.02 +0.74 644 33.05 1:09.65  1:47.95
24. Aaron Lynch 19 teamipswich 2:28.98 +0.77 619 3247  1:.0945  1:48.38
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Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

BRITISH GAS ASA
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EVENT 507 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt
1. Ellena Jones 16 Swim Swansea 4:20.72 +0.75 Il
50m 29.90 100m 1:02.03 150m 1:34.86 200m 2:07.61 250m 2:40.29 300m 3:13.92 350m 3:47.72 400m 4:20.72
29.90 3213 32.83 32.75 32.68 33.63 33.80 33.00
2. Alice Dearing 16 Royal Wolv 4:22.53 +0.79 755
50m 29.85 100m 1:02.54 150m 1:35.71 200m 2:09.00 250m 2:42.44 300m 3:16.01 350m 3:49.52 400m 4:22.53
29.85 32.69 33.17 33.29 33.44 33.57 33.51 33.01
3. Linda Shaw 16 Co Leeds 4:22.87 +0.82 752
50m 29.52 100m 1:01.60 150m 1:34.95 200m 2:08.34 250m 2:41.88 300m 3:16.11 350m 3:50.06 400m 4:22.87
29.52 32.08 33.35 33.39 33.54 34.23 33.95 32.81
4. Brearnna Close 15 Co Manch Aq 4:24.01 +0.70 743
50m 29.42 100m 1:02.25 150m 1:35.24 200m 2:08.74 250m 2:42.71 300m 3:16.83 350m 3:50.78 400m 4:24.01
29.42 32.83 32.99 33.50 33.97 34.12 33.95 33.23
5. Grace Dennis 16 KingstonHull 4:24 .60 +0.86 738
50m 29.23 100m 1:01.29 150m 1:34.07 200m 2:07.35 250m 2:41.18 300m 3:15.69 350m 3:50.30 400m 4:24.60
29.23 32.06 32.78 33.28 33.83 34.51 34.61 34.30
6. Jessie Westnidge 15 Chesterfield 4:24.63 +0.86 738
50m 31.05 100m 1:04.65 150m 1:38.12 200m 2:12.11 250m 2:45.28 300m 3:19.02 350m 3:52.10 400m 4:24.63
31.05 33.60 33.47 33.99 33.17 33.74 33.08 32.53
7. Lucy Eliza Davis 16 Preston 4:25.30 +0.74 732
50m 29.25 100m 1:01.31 150m 1:34.17 200m 2:07.53 250m 2:41.50 300m 3:16.22 350m 3:50.92 400m 4:25.30
29.25 32.06 32.86 33.36 33.97 34.72 34.70 34.38
8. Rebecca Murray 16 F.RS.T. 4:25.52 +0.76 730
50m 30.44 100m 1:03.41 150m 1:37.11 200m 2:10.77 250m 2:44.64 300m 3:18.63 350m 3:52.65 400m 4:25.52
30.44 32.97 33.70 33.66 33.87 33.99 34.02 32.87
9. Amber Keegan 16 Nova Centn 4:25.87 +0.80 727
50m 29.64 100m 1:02.69 150m 1:36.54 200m 2:10.51 250m 2:44.61 300m 3:18.59 350m 3:52.88 400m 4:25.87
29.64 33.05 33.85 33.97 34.10 33.98 34.29 32.99
10. Chloe Finch 15 Co Birmham 4:26.44 +0.78 723
50m 30.81 100m 1:03.78 150m 1:37.68 200m 2:11.75 250m 2:45.71 300m 3:19.87 350m 3:53.63 400m 4:26.44
30.81 32.97 33.90 34.07 33.96 34.16 33.76 32.81
11. Emily Knowles-Jones 16  Stockport Mo 4:26.72 +0.81 720
50m 29.49 100m 1:02.33 150m 1:35.46 200m 2:09.19 250m 2:43.04 300m 3:17.27 350m 3:51.97 400m 4:26.72
29.49 32.84 33.13 33.73 33.85 34.23 34.70 34.75
12. Givenchy Sneekes 16 Co Birm'ham 4:26.75 +0.68 720
50m 30.18 100m 1:03.90 150m 1:37.78 200m 2:12.27 250m 2:45.83 300m 3:20.46 350m 3:54.25 400m 4:26.75
30.18 33.72 33.88 34.49 33.56 34.63 33.79 32.50
13. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside 4:26.87 +0.84 719
50m 29.61 100m 1:02.40 150m 1:36.66 200m 2:11.01 250m 2:45.36 300m 3:20.10 350m 3:54.49 400m 4:26.87
29.61 32.79 34.26 34.35 34.35 34.74 34.39 32.38
14. Philippa Shuttleworth 16 Hatfield 4:27.02 +1.93 718
50m 30.52 100m 1:03.34 150m 1:36.74 200m 2:10.82 250m 2:44.57 300m 3:18.88 350m 3:53.16 400m 4:27.02
30.52 32.82 33.40 34.08 33.75 34.31 34.28 33.86
15. Maya Westlake 16  Lincoln Vulc 4:2717 +0.79 7
50m 29.89 100m 1:02.70 150m 1:36.41 200m 2:10.59 250m 2:44.70 300m 3:19.23 350m 3:53.23 400m 4:27.17
29.89 32.81 33.71 34.18 34.11 34.53 34.00 33.94
16. Lucy Ellis 16 Co Sund'land 4:27.32 +0.75 716
50m 30.22 100m 1:03.44 150m 1:36.96 200m 2:10.83 250m 2:44.70 300m 3:19.14 350m 3:53.55 400m 4:27.32
30.22 33.22 33.52 33.87 33.87 34.44 34.41 33.77
17. Katie Rennolds 15 Bumley BOBC 4:27.80 +0.76 712
50m  30.41 100m 1:04.02 150m 1:37.97 200m 2:12.20 250m 2:46.69 300m 3:21.20 350m 3:56.36 400m 4:27.80
30.41 33.61 33.95 34.23 34.49 34.51 35.16 31.44
18. Chloe Hannam 16 Co Peterboro 4:27.92 +0.84 "
50m 30.03 100m 1:02.58 150m 1:36.17 200m 2:10.10 250m 2:44.24 300m 3:18.84 350m 3:53.69 400m 4:27.92
30.03 32.55 33.59 33.93 34.14 34.60 34.85 34.23
19. Elizabeth Oliver 16 Co Oxford 4:27.94 +0.79 711
50m 31.04 100m 1:04.58 150m 1:38.55 200m 2:12.48 250m 2:46.72 300m 3:20.81 350m 3:55.03 400m 4:27.94
31.04 33.54 33.97 33.93 34.24 34.09 34.22 3291
20. Megan Bowen 15 Plymouth Lea 4:28.41 +0.71 707
50m 29.72 100m 1:02.92 150m 1:36.89 200m 2:11.12 250m 2:45.18 300m 3:19.62 350m 3:54.11 400m 4:28.41
29.72 33.20 33.97 34.23 34.06 34.44 34.49 34.30
21. Jennifer Knowles 16 Co Sheffield 4:28.45 +0.81 707
50m 30.62 100m 1:04.44 150m 1:38.72 200m 2:13.47 250m 2:47.95 300m 3:22.88 350m 3:56.19 400m 4:28.45
30.62 33.82 34.28 34.75 34.48 34.93 33.31 32.26
22. Mari Davies 15 Caernarfon 4:28.82 +0.73 704
50m  30.52 100m 1:03.76 150m 1:37.67 200m 2:12.09 250m 2:46.25 300m 3:20.73 350m 3:55.08 400m 4:28.82
30.52 33.24 33.91 34.42 34.16 34.48 34.35 33.74
23. Rebecca Dutfield 16 Windsor 4:29.26 +0.79 700
50m 30.68 100m 1:04.03 150m 1:37.71 200m 2:11.86 250m 2:46.08 300m 3:20.65 350m 3:55.20 400m 4:29.26
30.68 33.35 33.68 34.15 34.22 34.57 34.55 34.06
24. Mary Kate Mc Dowell 16  IRL-Ulster 4:29.27 +0.68 700
50m 30.27 100m 1:03.41 150m 1:37.57 200m 2:12.40 250m 2:47.44 300m 3:22.11 350m 3:56.64 400m 4:29.27
30.27 33.14 34.16 34.83 35.04 34.67 34.53 32.63
25. Erin Nabney 15 Ealing 4:29.37 +0.75 699
50m 29.93 100m 1:03.59 150m 1:37.93 200m 2:12.83 250m 2:46.47 300m 3:21.23 350m 3:55.59 400m 4:29.37
29.93 33.66 34.34 34.90 33.64 34.76 34.36 33.78
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Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

BRITISH GAS ASA

- NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
(YOUTH, OPEN & MC) (50M) 2013

SHEFFIELD

30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013

EVENT 507 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

26. Charlotte Hill 16 Plymouth Lea 4:2947 +0.80 699
50m 30.44 100m 1:03.94 150m 1:38.05 200m 2:12.50 250m 2:46.69 300m 3:21.52 350m 3:55.97 400m 4:29.47
30.44 33.50 34.11 34.45 34.19 34.83 34.45 33.50

27. Meg Finnon 15  Slanarkshire 4:29.94 +0.75 695
50m 30.68 100m 1:04.61 150m 1:38.67 200m 2:13.52 250m 2:47.60 300m 3:22.34 350m 3:56.68 400m 4:29.94
30.68 33.93 34.06 34.85 34.08 34.74 34.34 33.26

28. Lucy Smith 16 Co Oxford 4:30.20 +0.72 693
50m 30.78 100m 1:04.33 150m 1:38.58 200m 2:13.00 250m 2:47.25 300m 3:21.91 350m 3:56.28 400m 4:30.20
30.78 33.55 34.25 34.42 34.25 34.66 34.37 33.92

29. Rebecca Smith 16 Highland 4:30.56 +0.79 690
50m 30.84 100m 1:05.11 150m 1:39.70 200m 2:14.52 250m 2:49.12 300m 3:23.60 350m 3:57.62 400m 4:30.56
30.84 34.27 34.59 34.82 34.60 34.48 34.02 32.94

30. Laura Gillingham 16 Derwentside 4:30.59 +0.80 690
50m 30.79 100m 1:04.57 150m 1:38.99 200m 2:13.73 250m 2:47.73 300m 3:22.38 350m 3:57.05 400m 4:30.59
30.79 33.78 34.42 34.74 34.00 34.65 34.67 33.54

31. Dervla Curran 15 KingstonHull 4:30.84 +0.73 688
50m 30.16 100m 1:03.42 150m 1:38.01 200m 2:12.37 250m 2:46.98 300m 3:21.31 350m 3:56.57 400m 4:30.84
30.16 33.26 34.59 34.36 34.61 34.33 35.26 34.27

32. Karis Fuller 16 Barnet Copt 4:32.16 +0.83 678
50m 31.61 100m 1:05.53 150m 1:40.69 200m 2:15.42 250m 2:49.90 300m 3:24.35 350m 3:59.14 400m 4:32.16
31.61 33.92 35.16 34.73 34.48 34.45 34.79 33.02

33. Isobel Jones 15 Co Milton K 4:33.08 671
50m 30.65 100m 1:04.48 150m 1:38.67 200m 2:13.56 250m 2:48.45 300m 3:24.00 350m 3:58.72 400m 4:33.08
30.65 33.83 34.19 34.89 34.89 35.55 34.72 34.36

34. Victoria Pritchard 16 Hatfield 4:33.37 +0.80 669
50m 30.33 100m 1:03.52 150m 1:38.09 200m 2:12.93 250m 2:48.00 300m 3:23.12 350m 3:58.48 400m 4:33.37
30.33 33.19 34.57 34.84 35.07 35.12 35.36 34.89

35. Caitlin Dixon 16 Donc Dartes 4:33.62 +0.82 667
50m 30.28 100m 1:03.57 150m 1:38.26 200m 2:13.50 250m 2:49.19 300m 3:24.53 350m 3:59.53 400m 4:33.62
30.28 33.29 34.69 35.24 35.69 35.34 35.00 34.09

36. Carys Thomas 15  Nofio Sir Ga 4:34.68 +0.83 659
50m 31.47 100m 1:05.44 150m 1:40.37 200m 2:15.75 250m 2:50.82 300m 3:25.67 350m 4:00.81 400m 4:34.68
31.47 33.97 34.93 35.38 35.07 34.85 35.14 33.87

37. Jennifer King 15 N Ayrshire 4:35.48 +0.80 654
50m 30.84 100m 1:04.67 150m 1:39.44 200m 2:14.37 250m 2:49.77 300m 3:25.29 350m 4:00.93 400m 4:35.48
30.84 33.83 34.77 34.93 35.40 35.52 35.64 34.55

38. Louise McFadzen 16 Newbury 4:35.66 -0.90 652
50m 30.66 100m 1:04.12 150m 1:38.46 200m 2:13.57 250m 2:48.86 300m 3:24.56 350m 4:00.23 400m 4:35.66
30.66 33.46 34.34 35.11 35.29 35.70 35.67 35.43

39. Mollie Wood 15  Co Sheffield 4:36.22 +0.76 649
50m 31.14 100m 1:05.50 150m 1:40.84 200m 2:16.03 250m 2:51.34 300m 3:26.59 350m 4:01.90 400m 4:36.22
31.14 34.36 35.34 35.19 35.31 35.25 35.31 34.32

Sarah Kelly 16 Connacht IRL DNC
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Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

BRITISH GAS ASA

SHEFFIELD

e 30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
(YOUTH, OPEN & MC) (50M) 2013

EVENT 507 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Rachael Williamson 18  KingstonHull 4:15.71 +0.79 818
50m 29.21 100m 1:00.94 150m 1:33.42 200m 2:06.04 250m 2:38.53 300m 3:11.31 350m 3:44.10 400m 4:15.71
29.21 31.73 3248 32.62 3249 3278 32.79 31.61
2. Ellis Jackson 18 StFelix Sch 4:15.87 +0.83 816
50m 29.33 100m 1:01.33 150m 1:33.61 200m 2:06.13 250m 2:38.48 300m 3:11.12 350m 3:44.13 400m 4:15.87
29.33 32.00 32.28 32.52 32.35 32.64 33.01 31.74
3. Shauna Lee 17 Hatfield 4:19.28 +0.80 784
50m 29.68 100m 1:02.04 150m 1:35.28 200m 2:08.42 250m 2:41.15 300m 3:14.33 350m 3:47.16 400m 4:19.28
29.68 32.36 33.24 33.14 32.73 33.18 32.83 3212
4. Lauren Walton 18 Beckenham 4:21.16 +0.89 767
50m 30.18 100m 1:02.71 150m 1:35.53 200m 2:09.21 250m 2:42.32 300m 3:15.74 350m 3:49.02 400m 4:21.16
30.18 32.53 32.82 33.68 33.11 33.42 33.28 3214
5. Camilla Hattersley 18 Co Glasgow 4:22.35 +0.75 757
50m 30.82 100m 1:03.71 150m 1:36.76 200m 2:10.00 250m 2:43.27 300m 3:16.67 350m 3:50.08 400m 4:22.35
30.82 32.89 33.05 33.24 33.27 33.40 33.41 32.27
6. Lucinda Campbell 17 Windsor 4:22.78 +0.69 753
50m 29.60 100m 1:02.05 150m 1:35.00 200m 2:08.68 250m 2:42.31 300m 3:16.42 350m 3:50.26 400m 4:22.78
29.60 32.45 32.95 33.68 33.63 34.11 33.84 32.52
7. Chloe Bean 18 Guildford Ct 4:23.36 +0.63 748
50m 29.97 100m 1:02.49 150m 1:35.95 200m 2:09.62 250m 2:42.99 300m 3:16.75 350m 3:50.72 400m 4:23.36
29.97 32.52 33.46 33.67 33.37 33.76 33.97 32.64
8. Francesca Hay 17 Nova Centn 4:23.62 +0.84 746
50m 29.88 100m 1:02.37 150m 1:35.65 200m 2:09.14 250m 2:42.96 300m 3:16.68 350m 3:50.35 400m 4:23.62
29.88 3249 33.28 33.49 33.82 33.72 33.67 33.27
9. Abbie Houston 17 Dumfries 4:23.90 +0.81 744
50m 30.10 100m 1:03.09 150m 1:36.80 200m 2:10.51 250m 2:43.91 300m 3:17.85 350m 3:51.49 400m 4:23.90
30.10 32.99 33.71 33.71 33.40 33.94 33.64 3241
10. Jennifer Tatters 18 Co Sund'land 4:2512 +0.83 733
50m 29.76 100m 1:03.04 150m 1:36.79 200m 2:10.63 250m 2:44.35 300m 3:18.84 350m 3:52.63 400m 4:25.12
29.76 33.28 33.75 33.84 33.72 34.49 33.79 3249
11. Elizabeth Hathaway 17 RTW Monson 4:26.80 +0.77 720
50m 30.29 100m 1:03.02 150m 1:36.78 200m 2:11.10 250m 2:45.41 300m 3:20.26 350m 3:53.74 400m 4:26.80
30.29 32.73 33.76 34.32 34.31 34.85 33.48 33.06
12. Elisa Biava 18 Plymouth Lea 4:2742 +0.73 715
50m 29.54 100m 1:02.17 150m 1:35.65 200m 2:09.44 250m 2:43.50 300m 3:18.29 350m 3:53.41 400m 4:27.42
29.54 32.63 33.48 33.79 34.06 34.79 35.12 34.01
13. Rachael O'Donnell 17 Camegie 4:28.80 +0.68 704
50m 30.44 100m 1:03.98 150m 1:38.20 200m 2:12.60 250m 2:46.80 300m 3:21.39 350m 3:55.57 400m 4:28.80
30.44 33.54 34.22 34.40 34.20 3459 34.18 33.23
14. Emily Vose 18 Co Leeds 4:28.83 +0.80 704
50m 3043 100m 1:03.49 150m 1:37.27 200m 2:11.32 250m 2:45.34 300m 3:19.97 350m 3:54.41 400m 4:28.83
30.43 33.06 33.78 34.05 34.02 34.63 34.44 3442
15. Grace Lee 18 Hatfield 4:29.20 +0.91 701
50m 30.34 100m 1:03.87 150m 1:38.31 200m 2:12.59 250m 2:47.06 300m 3:21.73 350m 3:56.11 400m 4:29.20
30.34 33.53 34.44 34.28 34.47 34.67 34.38 33.09
16. Emily Bashforth 17 Tigers Jerse 4:29.51 +0.84 698
50m 29.83 100m 1:02.56 150m 1:36.79 200m 2:11.18 250m 2:45.93 300m 3:20.74 350m 3:55.52 400m 4:29.51
29.83 32.73 34.23 34.39 34.75 34.81 34.78 33.99
17. Rebecca Walton 18 Beckenham 4:30.01 +0.85 694
50m  30.31 100m 1:03.61 150m 1:38.06 200m 2:12.72 250m 2:47.12 300m 3:21.87 350m 3:56.13 400m 4:30.01
30.31 33.30 34.45 34.66 34.40 34.75 34.26 33.88
18. Josephine Barker 18 RichmondDale 4:30.04 +0.81 694
50m 29.31 100m 1:02.18 150m 1:37.04 200m 2:12.13 250m 2:46.75 300m 3:21.70 350m 3:56.44 400m 4:30.04
29.31 32.87 34.86 35.09 34.62 34.95 34.74 33.60
19. Danielle Hall-Jackson 18 Co Leeds 4:30.34 +0.85 692
50m 30.13 100m 1:03.79 150m 1:38.13 200m 2:13.16 250m 2:48.52 300m 3:23.38 350m 3:56.95 400m 4:30.34
30.13 33.66 34.34 35.03 35.36 34.86 33.57 33.39
20. Fiona Shaw 18 Wycombe Dist 4:30.37 +0.78 692
50m 30.02 100m 1:03.39 150m 1:37.98 200m 2:12.66 250m 2:47.64 300m 3:22.42 350m 3:57.12 400m 4:30.37
30.02 33.37 34.59 34.68 34.98 34.78 34.70 33.25
21. Lauren Freeman 18 Lincoln Vulc 4:30.97 +0.80 687
50m 30.49 100m 1:04.33 150m 1:38.86 200m 2:13.62 250m 2:48.12 300m 3:23.03 350m 3:57.80 400m 4:30.97
30.49 33.84 3453 34.76 34.50 34.91 3477 3317
22. Orla Adams 18 Garioch 4:31.40 +0.77 684
50m  31.11 100m 1:05.06 150m 1:39.75 200m 2:14.33 250m 2:48.66 300m 3:23.34 350m 3:57.73 400m 4:31.40
311 33.95 34.69 34.58 34.33 34.68 34.39 33.67
23. Grace Alexander 17 Co Hereford 4:32.50 +0.87 675
50m 30.73 100m 1:04.86 150m 1:39.45 200m 2:14.59 250m 2:49.41 300m 3:24.35 350m 3:59.38 400m 4:32.50
30.73 3413 34.59 35.14 34.82 34.94 35.03 33.12
24, Lauren Toms 18 Co Manch Aq 4:33.08 +0.79 671
50m 30.07 100m 1:03.32 150m 1:37.85 200m 2:12.86 250m 2:47.83 300m 3:23.04 350m 3:58.70 400m 4:33.08
30.07 33.25 3453 35.01 34.97 35.21 35.66 34.38
25. Flora Hanson 18 Hatfield 4:33.59 +0.91 667
50m 31.75 100m 1:06.46 150m 1:41.33 200m 2:17.23 250m 2:50.79 300m 3:25.20 350m 3:59.13 400m 4:33.59
31.75 4.7 34.87 35.90 33.56 34.41 33.93 34.46
26. Gillian Clark 17 East Lothian 4:34.19 +0.81 663
50m 30.48 100m 1:04.11 150m 1:38.62 200m 2:13.56 250m 2:48.39 300m 3:24.07 350m 3:59.46 400m 4:34.19
30.48 33.63 34.51 34.94 34.83 35.68 35.39 34.73
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BRITISH GAS ASA

- NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT 507 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

27. Charlotte Pitts 17 Swindon Dolp 4:34.25 +0.79 663
50m 29.87 100m 1:02.42 150m 1:36.40 200m 2:11.49 250m 2:46.43 300m 3:22.62 350m 3:58.91 400m 4:34.25
29.87 32.55 33.98 35.09 34.94 36.19 36.29 35.34
28. Jessica Christie 17 South Aberde 4:34.55 +0.80 660
50m 3047 100m 1:03.97 150m 1:39.01 200m 2:13.77 250m 2:49.19 300m 3:24.79 350m 4:00.56 400m 4:34.55
30.47 33.50 35.04 34.76 35.42 35.60 35.77 33.99
29. Jenna Hussey 18 Co Cardiff 4:35.18 +0.77 656
50m 30.89 100m 1:04.98 150m 1:39.61 200m 2:15.20 250m 2:49.99 300m 3:25.65 350m 4:00.47 400m 4:35.18
30.89 34.09 34.63 35.59 34.79 35.66 34.82 34.71
30. Abby Smith 17 Harpenden 4:37.97 +0.79 636
50m 30.60 100m 1:04.93 150m 1:40.15 200m 2:15.42 250m 2:50.65 300m 3:27.18 350m 4:02.80 400m 4:37.97
30.60 34.33 35.22 35.27 35.23 36.53 35.62 35.17
Zoe Gidden 17 Northampton DNC
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Anne Bochmann 19 Bath Univ 4:17.34 +0.90 802
50m 29.66 100m 1:02.06 150m 1:34.97 200m 2:07.64 250m 2:39.99 300m 3:12.78 350m 3:45.49 400m 4:17.34
29.66 32.40 32.91 32.67 32.35 32.79 32.71 31.85
2. Rebecca Tumner 21 Co Sheffield 4:18.35 +0.62 793
50m 30.58 100m 1:03.52 150m 1:36.78 200m 2:09.59 250m 2:41.77 300m 3:14.09 350m 3:46.97 400m 4:18.35
30.58 32.94 33.26 32.81 32.18 32.32 32.88 31.38
3. Rachel Williams 19 Bath Univ 4:19.19 +0.84 785
50m 29.90 100m 1:02.89 150m 1:36.06 200m 2:09.35 250m 2:42.34 300m 3:15.19 350m 3:47.63 400m 4:19.19
29.90 32.99 33.17 33.29 32.99 32.85 3244 31.56
4. Libby Mitchell 19 TauntonDeane 4:19.40 +0.78 783
50m 30.51 100m 1:03.11 150m 1:35.74 200m 2:08.56 250m 2:41.27 300m 3:14.27 350m 3:47.20 400m 4:19.40
30.51 32.60 32.63 32.82 32.71 33.00 32.93 32.20
5. Helen McRoberts 22 Warrender Ba 4:24 56 +0.76 738
50m 31.03 100m 1:03.51 150m 1:36.67 200m 2:10.04 250m 2:43.41 300m 3:17.23 350m 3:51.52 400m 4:24.56
31.03 32.48 33.16 33.37 33.37 33.82 34.29 33.04
6. Stephanie Blakeburn 19 Billingham 4:25.15 +0.86 733
50m 29.97 100m 1:03.14 150m 1:36.94 200m 2:10.47 250m 2:44.42 300m 3:18.28 350m 3:52.36 400m 4:25.15
29.97 33.17 33.80 33.53 33.95 33.86 34.08 32.79
7. Victoria Garlick 19 Co Manch Aq 4:26.44 +0.78 723
50m 29.18 100m 1:01.79 150m 1:35.22 200m 2:09.19 250m 2:43.49 300m 3:17.74 350m 3:52.35 400m 4:26.44
29.18 32.61 33.43 33.97 34.30 34.25 34.61 34.09
Nichola Lamb 20 Fife Perform DNC
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Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

BRITISH GAS ASA

SHEFFIELD

EVENT 508 Mens 15/18 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Liam Knight 18 Co Peterboro 56.40 - 781 27.78
2. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes 58.11 - 714 28.50
3. Brian E O'Sullivan 18 IRL 58.12 - 713 28.02
4. Jack Warren-Ballard 17 Co Leicester 58.38 704 28.14
5. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes 58.39 +0.28 703 28.64
6. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land 58.62 695 28.33
6. Michael Harris 18  Rushmoor Ryl 58.62 695 28.55
8. Jay Lelliott 18 S Bournem'th 58.81 +0.40 688 28.25
9. Ciaran Beard-Jones 18 Stockport Mo 58.88 - 686 27.78
10. Braddan Westlake 18 Lincoln Vule 59.00 - 682 28.24
11. Jake Jezzard 17 Newbury 59.01 681 28.28
12. Reece Worth 17 Plymouth Lea 59.03 - 681 29.11
13. James Peek 18 Millfield 59.11 - 678 28.45
13. Jake Tyson 16 teamipswich 59.11 678 29.03
15. Oliver Willis 18 Kelly Coll 59.13 +0.36 677 28.34
15. Mark Szaranek 17 Camegie 59.13 677 28.93
17. Craig Bowman 17 Camegie 59.15 +0.41 677 28.67
18. Matthew Rudolph 17 Harrogate 59.24 674 29.18
19. Barton Townley 16 Bo Southend 59.31 671 28.86
20. Martyn Walton 15 Hatfield 59.34 +0.48 670 29.02
21. Greg Watson 16 Milngavie &B 59.35 670 29.02
22. Cameron Oliver 17 Hamilton UAE 59.36 669 28.72
23. Oliver Goodhew 15 Mid Sussex 59.40 668 29.06
23. Callum Barrett 18 Ealing 59.40 668 28.67
25. Gregor Birrell 18 F.IRS.T. 59.45 666 28.62
26. Luke Greenbank 15 Cockermouth 59.58 662 28.82
26. Jack Ness 16 Co Aberdeen 59.58 662 28.26
28. Oliver Jermy 16 Havant & Wat 59.64 +0.42 660 28.93
29. Daniel Cross 16 Bo Kirklees 59.72 657 29.47
30. Oliver Smith 17 Cockermouth 59.74 657 29.11
31. Niall O'Leary 16  AbingdonVale 59.75 +0.49 656 29.19
32. Christopher McColm 15 East Lothian 59.79 655 29.05
33. Daniel Kirkham 18 East Lothian 59.80 655 28.93
34. Daniel Hussey 18  Swim Flint 59.85 +0.44 653 28.58
35. William Condron 17 Portsmouth N 59.89 +0.47 652 28.89
36. Louis Seller 16 teamipswich 59.93 650 29.16
37. Lewis Robinson 16 Stockport Mo 59.95 - 650 29.11
37. Joseph Poynter 18 Millfield 59.95 - 650 28.86
37. William Harrison 18  Soundwell 59.95 - 650 28.80
40. Mark Keaveney 17 IRL 1:00.00 - 648 28.55
41. Dominic Walker 15 Preston 1:00.03 - 647 29.02
42. Fraser Spooner 16 West Lothian 1:00.05 - 647 28.90
43. Austin Wilson 18 Ulverston 1:00.08 - 646 28.62
44. Matthew Brigham 17 Co Peterboro 1:00.09 - 645 29.17
45. Lowie Vandamme 18 VZF BEL 1:00.17 - 643 28.52
46. Joshua Philpott 18 Haringey 1:00.18 - 642 28.94
47. Adam Hollows 17 Derwentside 1:00.20 642 29.16
48. Oliver Weedon 17 Bracknell 1:00.21 +0.39 641 29.36
48. Indiana Shanker 17 Co South'ton 1:00.21 641 29.18
48. Suleman Butt 15 Aberdeen 1:00.21 - 641 29.05
51. Thomas Roberts 16 Nova Centn 1:00.22 - 641 29.33
52. Matthew Hinchliffe 18 Bo Kirklees 1:00.23 - 641 29.68
53. Jamie Brown 17 Co Leeds 1:00.26 - 640 29.65
53. Danny Proffitt 18  West Suffolk 1:00.26 640 29.10
55. Cristian Rotundu 18 Ealing 1:00.36 +0.39 637 29.23
55. Rory McMonagle 18 Barnet Copt 1:00.36 637 28.71
57. Alex Dunk 18 Prescot 1:00.37 636 29.23
58. Ryan Reader 15 Co Derby 1:00.41 635 29.86
59. Elliot Tointon 16 Co Leicester 1:00.43 634 29.49
60. Kunmi Ogunfeibo 16 Beckenham 1:00.44 634 28.53
61. Jack Utting 16 UEA Norwich 1:00.56 +0.38 630 29.20
62. James Wilson 15 Plymouth Lea 1:00.60 629 29.51
62. Antony Evitts 17 Bolton Metro 1:00.60 629 28.83
64. Cameron Brown 16 Co Newport 1:00.65 628 29.61
65. Kieran Smith 18 Co Birm'ham 1:00.66 627 29.31
66. Adam Milne 15 Basingstoke 1:00.67 627 28.87
67. David Richardson 15 Warrington W 1:00.69 626 2991
67. James Gray 17 S Bournem'th 1:00.69 626 29.76
67. Josh Pankhurst 17 Sussex Seaha 1:00.69 +0.43 626 29.19
70. Calum Macgregor 18 Bracknell 1:00.70 626 29.62
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Q*\ . NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
e . % o (YOUTH, OPEN & MC) (50M) 2013
0 CV0Oe . SHEFFIELD

R P . 30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013
Results Day 5 Heats 3 August 2013

EVENT 508 Mens 15/18 Yrs 100m Backstroke

71. Luke Bradley 18 Gates &Whick 1:00.74 - 625 29.35
71. Luke De Clerk 16 Gravesend 1:00.74 - 625 29.25
73. Henry Knight 18 Beckenham 1:00.77 - 624 29.37
74. Benjamin Doyle 15 IRL 1:00.81 - 623 29.83
75. Benedict Kelleher 18 Bromley 1:00.82 - 622 28.50
76. William Kearsey 15 Hatfield 1:00.87 - 621 29.53
77. Dominic Suggitt 18 Wigan BEST 1:00.88 - 620 29.61
78. Samuel Pickford 18 Alsager 1:00.92 - 619 28.84
79. Gavin Haggerwood 18 Middlesboro 1:00.96 - 618 29.74
80. Liam Jones 16 Wycombe Dist 1:00.97 +0.42 618 29.19
81. Callum Nortje 17  Ellesmere Co 1:00.98 - 617 29.61
82. Kieran Brand 15 Sth Ayrshire 1:01.04 - 616 29.30
83. Benjamin Artis 17 Staines 1:01.09 - 614 29.60
84. Matthew Watkinson 18 Nova Centn 1:01.14 - 613 29.98
85. Henry Young 18 Sussex Seaha 1:01.15 - 612 29.13
86. Joshua Moniz 15 Southport 1:01.18 - 611 29.73
87. Scott Cummings 15 Co Salford 1:01.21 - 610 29.66
88. Ellis Kube 16 Leic Peng 1:01.30 - 608 29.92
89. Michael Ross 17 Warrington W 1:01.31 - 608 29.51
90. Cameron Kurle 16  Millfield 1:01.32 - 607 29.47
90. Alan Wong 15 S Bournem'th 1:01.32 - 607 30.00
92. Alistair Campbell 16 Dumfries 1:01.39 605 30.23
93. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside 1:01.42 604 29.18
93. James Reidy 16 Bo Kirklees 1:01.42 +0.5 604 30.21
95. Laurence Stead 18 Northampton 1:01.43 +0.45 604 30.25
96. Theodore Pender 18 Bolton Metro 1:01.47 603 29.81
97. Alan Corby 16  Limerick IRL 1:01.49 602 29.24
98. Adam Prunty 18 Hillingdon 1:01.56 600 30.36
99. Oliver Houghton 15 Warrington W 1:01.57 +0.37 600 29.66
100. Joe Yeoman 17 Co Aberdeen 1:01.63 598 30.27
101. Peter Webster 15 Modemians 1:01.72 - 595 29.72
102. Ade Coker 17 Ealing 1:01.79 - 593 29.92
103. Alastair Kirkwood 17 Co Glasgow 1:01.84 - 592 29.19
104. Daniel Cameron 16 Fareham N'ds 1:01.89 - 591 29.41
105. Elliot Jones 15 Co Liverpool 1:01.97 - 588 30.06
105. Alastair Miley 18 Garioch 1:01.97 588 29.79
107. Matthew Sotheran 16 Rotherham Mo 1:02.07 +0.38 585 30.07
108. Joseph Mooney 16  Limerick IRL 1:02.09 +0.43 585 29.59
109. Michael Hire 17 Pembs Cty 1:02.15 583 30.57
110. Louis Gautier 16  Kingsbridge 1:02.20 582 30.11
111. Jack Spence 18 Watford SC 1:02.22 +0.50 581 2942
112. William Slater 18  Wrexham 1:02.26 580 29.47
113. Adam-James Lamb 16 Chase 1:02.28 - 580 29.92
114. David Dowling 16 Connacht IRL 1:02.31 - 579 30.37
115. William Robinson 18 Redhill &R 1:02.37 - 577 30.11
116. Regan Lloyd 16 teamipswich 1:02.41 - 576 30.44
117. Hayden Griffiths 16  Ellesmere Co 1:02.47 - 574 30.32
118. Daniel Speers 16 Poole 1:02.58 - 571 30.00
119. Jamie Clarke 16 Donc Dartes 1:02.83 - 564 30.89
120. Kianu Kitching 16 Bo Waltham F 1:02.90 563 30.76
121. Richard Jefferies 18 Co Cambridge 1:03.06 +0.53 558 30.10
122. Alexander Reay 17 Newburn 1:03.51 546 29.98
123. Oliver Bitowt 18 Lincoln Vulc 1:04.06 533 31.38

Jonah Lewis 16  Nofio Sir Ga DN

Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford DNC

Archie Mitchell 16 Dulwich Dolp DNC
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- NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
(YOUTH, OPEN & MC) (50M) 2013

~

BRITISH GAS ASA

SHEFFIELD

30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013

EVENT 509 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Sam Horrocks 19 Co Manch Aq 55.72 809 27.03
2. Samuel Straughan 20 Loughboro Un 55.80 +0.35 806 26.80
3. Joseph Patching 19 Plymouth Lea 56.24 787 27.25
4. Charlie Boldison 21 UniOfStirl 56.31 - 784 27.24
5. Jonathan Carlisle 20 Co Sund'land 56.39 - 781 27.52
6. Luke Wood 22 Co Salford 56.47 - 778 27.45
7. Joe Elwood 19  Loughboro Un 56.70 - 768 27.47
8. Alistair Maclean 20 Plymouth Lea 57.20 - 748 27191
9.  Andrew McGovern 20 Co Aberdeen 57.35 - 742 27.63
10. Lander Hendrickx 19 VZF BEL 57.84 - 724 28.21
11. Lewis Smith- 20 Swim Swansea 58.01 - 717 2841
12. Otto Putland 19 Co Cardiff 58.34 705 28.31
13. Conor Harrold 20 Basildon Ph 58.53 698 28.17
14. Rikki Morris 23 Co Coventry 58.61 +0.43 695 28.59
15. James Burden 21 Co Coventry 58.65 +0.38 694 28.04
16. Grant Quigley 20 Stockport Mo 58.70 +0.47 692 28.12
17. Ross McCafferty 20 Co Glasgow 59.37 669 29.04
18. Justin Austin 20 Bath Univ 59.46 - 666 28.72
19. David Masters 19  Loughboro Un 59.56 - 663 28.71
20. Connor Wilson 20 Warrender Ba 59.63 - 660 28.92
21. Thomas Paine 19 Co Manch Aq 59.76 - 656 29.30
22. Marcus Tyson 20 Alsager 59.77 - 656 28.37
23. Liam Selby 21 Stockport Mo 59.80 - 655 27.96
24. Patrick Blake 20 Co Hereford 1:00.22 - 641 29.05
25. Charlie Pond Thompson 19 Hatfield 1:00.29 - 639 29.52
26. Jonathan Audis 32 Swindon Dolp 1:00.48 - 633 29.25
27. Patrick Foley 19 Swim Swansea 1:00.84 622 29.14
28. Kevin Pickard 25 Hatfield 1:01.18 611 30.04
29. Daniel Waddingham 23 Swansea Uni 1:01.44 +0.39 604 29.47
30. Michael Thomson 19 East Lothian 1:02.63 570 29.63

Kyle Barrett 22 Loughboro Un DNC

Callum Shaw 21 Edinburgh Un DNC
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NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

(YOUTH, OPEN & MC) (50M) 2013

BRITISH GAS ASA

SHEFFIELD

30TH JULY - 4TH AUGUST 2013

EVENT 510 Womens MC 100m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Brltlsh Dlisabblllty Points

Place Name Cat Time R.T. BDPoints 50
1. Amy Marren 14 Romford Town 9 1:04.23 Q -- 861 31.01
2. Eleni Papadopoulos 21 CoManch Aq 10 1:05.89 Q +0.74 770 32.10
3. Alice Tai 14 Bourmth Coll 10 1:06.70 Q +0.67 743 32.18
